
www.multivista.com

Partners in Quality

www.e-builder.net

October 27, 2010

December 1, 2010

February 8, 2011

April 6, 2011

e-Builder develops the industry’s most user-
friendly, web-based capital program management 
and construction management software. 
The company’s flagship product, e-Builder 
Enterprise, helps improve project execution, 

resulting in increased productivity and quality, reduced cost, 
and faster project delivery. e-Builder works with some of 
North America’s leading facility owner/operators and the 
companies that work on their behalf, including: 

Caltech, The KLMK Group, The City of Arlington, The 
University of Chicago, Adams Management, The University 
of Pennsylvania Health System, The School District of 
Osceola County, Banner Health, Cedars-Sinai Medical 
Center, Amgen, and many more.   

e-Builder helps enable project controls and audit tools to 
minimize the occurrence and impacts of preventable cost 
overruns, schedule delays, and claims through internal 
controls, accurate recordkeeping, contract administration, 
and change management methodologies. Primary modules 
include (but are not limited to): Cost, Schedule, Process,  
Automation, Executive Dashboards and Reporting, 
Document Controls, Planning, Bid distribution/analysis, 
and Integration to facilities management/financial systems. 

Clients leveraging e-Builder and Multivista can experience 
cost reductions of up to 4% off their total capital project 
budget (reduced change orders, fewer claims, fewer 
preventable delays).

Multivista and e-Builder are proud to join together to provide our clients access to the ultimate 
quality assurance and quality control platform. This strategic partnership will allow our mutually 
existing clients to access both their e-Builder and Multivista systems in one place, for total, more 
efficient project management.

The Multivista Exact-Built® documentation 
system is the global leader for construction 
photo documentation today. Multivista’s 
state-of-the-art system creates a 
comprehensive record of the entire 

construction project that is indexed by time and location,
and hosted on our secure, online servers. 

Multivista’s proprietary software makes construction 
drawings into an interactive dashboard for accessing 
project information. The entire project team can then access 
and collaborate on thousands of inspection-grade, digital 
photographs, video and webcam documentation of the 
client’s construction project(s) from groundbreaking through 
completion. Our independent third-party documentation is 
invaluable for verifying a wide variety of construction issues 
including schedule delays, change orders, RFI’s and conflicts 
in design and construction – just to name a few. 

Multivista delivers the most relevant, accurate and 
comprehensive project information available in the 
construction industry today. In today’s world of tight time 
and even tighter budgets, Multivista helps to promote 
transparency, increase quality and reduce costs for
better-built projects.

Already a client of both
Multivista & e-Builder?
You may already 

be integrated!
For more info, email:

e-builder@multivista.com

Multivista and e-Builder provide mutual clients efficient project management at every construction 
milestone to help maintain accountability and increase quality for better-built, better-managed projects. 


